F-LOCK
60 SERIES
TUBE FITTINGS
Fluororesin
Tube Fittings
60 SERIES
FLOWELL  CORPORATION・JAPAN2

60 SERIES
TUBE FITTINGS
How to Order
60 シリーズのご注文は全て型番（Part No.）にてお願いします。
When placing an order for the 60 series products, please specify the part number.
チューブサイズ
Tube Sizes
(O.D. × I.D.)
表記方法
Notation
3 × 2 3
4 × 3 4
5 × 3 5
6 × 4 6
8 × 6 8
10 × 8 10
12 × 10 12
19 × 16 19
25 × 22 25
チューブサイズ
Tube Sizes
(O.D. × I.D.)
表記方法
Notation
3.18 × 1.59
(1/8” × 1/16”) 3.2
6.35 × 3.95
(1/4” × 5/32”) 6.3
6.35 × 4.35
(1/4” × 11/64”) 6.3
9.53 × 6.35
(3/8” × 1/4”) 9.5
9.53 × 7.53
 (3/8” × 19/64”) 9.5 × 7.5
12.7 × 9.53
 (1/2” × 3/8”) 12.7
19.05 × 15.88
(3/4” × 5/8”) 19
25.4 × 22.23
(1” × 7/8”) 25.4
管用ネジサイズ
Pipe Thread sizes
JIS 管用テーパーネジ
R, Rc(PT)
表記方法